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Antonette Ginochio VP SVT GRUPPE INC. PO Box 270 Napa California 94559 9253239839 aag@svtgruppe.com

Kelly Keswick Bid Manager ABM Aviation 4151 Ashford Dunwoody Road Atlanta Georgia 30319 4702409348 ABMAviationBD@abm.com

Alejandro Chavez Branch Manager Cypress Private Security 8105 Edgewater Dr. Suite 115 OAKLAND California 94621 5107688239 achavez@cypress-security.com

Allison M Lukanich Government Services Specialist Allied Universal Security Services 800 Elmhurst Circle Sacramento California 95825 9169435228 Allison.Lukanich@aus.com

Rebecca Hicklin Consultant ABC Security Service, Inc. 1840 Embarcadero Oakland California 94606 5104360666 ana@abcsecurityservice.com

Aqeel Ur Rehman Owner Avlon Security 6887 Rockton Ave San Jose California 95119 408-639-1161 aqeel@avlonsecurity.com

Brandon Ellis CEO National Pro Security Services, Inc 9306 International Blvd Oakland California 94603 3106193194 bellis@nationalprosecurityservices.com

dsfs dfd dasf sdaf vaf California 1245 856-841-9754 bopomu@outlook.com

Brie Branting Business Analyst Delta Global Services 980 Virginia Ave Atlanta Georgia 30320 303-668-6719 brie.branting@delta.com

Brian Wall Chief Business Development Officer Creative Security Company 150 South Autumn Street San Jose California 95110 4082952600 bwall@creativesecurity.com

Carl Cunningham Business Development Manager Cypress Private Security, LP 8105 Edgewater Dr Suite 115 Oakland California 94621 4159464102 ccunningham@cypress-security.com

Charles Jolivet Operations Manager ANI Private Security & Patrol, Inc. 4122 BROADWAY Oakland California 94611 5106526833 charlesj@anisecurity.net

Cheri Rowell Admin Shield Protection & Public Saf P.O. Box 605 Antioch California 94509 9253087778 cheri@spearheadpros.com

clayton Barnes Mr Clayton Construction 1987  Heavens Way Pontiac Michigan 48342 8646309726 claytonconst@yahoo.com

Cory Tordillos Assistant Director of operations HSS 990 S Broadway STE 100 Denver Colorado 80209 510-773-0059 ctordillos@hss-us.com

Charles Wall CEO Creative Security Company Inc 150 S. Autumn St san jose California 95110 4082952600 cwall@creativesecurity.com

Charles H Wall CEO Creative Security Company Inc. 150 S. Autumn St San Jose California 95125 408 295 2600 cwall@creativesecurity.com

Derrick Kossie Director of Operations Champion Security Agency 3645 Cypress Creek Pkwy Houston Texas 77068 7138179922 D.Kossie@gmail.com

Darren Gowen Proposal Manager G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (USA) INC. 1395 UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD JUPITER Florida 33458 5616916497 darren.gowen@usa.g4s.com

Douglas M Mansel Aviation Security Manager Port of Oakland One Airport Dr., Box 45 Oakland California 94621 5107158997 dmansel@portoakland.com

Donna Svetich Contract Administrator Covenant Aviation Security 400 Qudrangle Drive Suite A Bolingbrook Illinois 60440 6307711518 donna.svetich@covenantsecurity.com

Evan Kubota Administration and Finance Manager Execushield, inc. 4104 24th street #501 San Francisco California 94114 415-840-5130 ekubota@execushield.com

Frank Kilgore Business Development Manager Comprehensive Security Services, Inc. 10535 E. Stockton Blvd, Suite G Elk Grove California 95624 9166833605 frank@comprehensivesecurity.net

Charles Bohnenberger Vice President - Gov't. Services AUS 161 Washington Street Conshohocken Pennsylvania 19428 7035992324 govservices@aus.com

Shaunda Davis Executive Administrator iDM Elite Security 2108 Sherington Way Sacramento California 95835 9162438328 iDMElite18@gmail.com

Willie Patton Jr President Nu-Way Security and Investigative Services, Inc.14368 St. Andrews Drive, Suite D Victorville California 92395 7602437577 info@nuwaysecurity.com

James Barnes Principal Consultant J & J Llc 121 Garcitas Creek Lane Hutto Texas 78634 6192772818 jbarnes3266@hotmail.com

Jamie A Bynum owner Comprehensive Protection Services 1103 W MILLING STREET LANCASTER California 93534 6619162347 jbynum@comprehensiveps.com

Jose Castrillo Vice President Commercial ACTS-Aviation Security 1669 Phoenix Parkway Suite 104 College Park Georgia 30349 7705485525 jcastrillo@acts-sec.com

Jennifer Hunt Administrative Director Delta One Security, Inc. 342 Acacia St. Fairfield California 94533 707-425-9346 Jennifer@delta1security.com

James Rita CEO SRS Protection, Inc. 2064 Eastman Ave.  Suite 110 Ventura California 93003 8057447122 jim@srsprotection.com

Jason Jackson President & CEO Southwest Protective Services, Inc. 404 West Heil Ave El Centro California 92243 7609961285 jjackson@southwestsecurity.net

Joel Adams Regional Manager Admiral Security Services 2151 Salvio St #260 Concord California 94521 5107806855 joel@admiralss.com

John P. Fields Chief Executive Officer Global Protection & Investigations, Inc 7909 Walerga Rd, Ste 112 PMB 1222 Antelope California 95843 9168421791 john.fields@gpi-inc.us

Jonathon Griffin Business Development Representative Pchange Protective Services 4400 Stamp Rd, Ste 302 temple hills Maryland 20748 (800) 679-1216 Jonathon.griffin@pchangellc.com

Jose Luis Robledo Accounts Manager American Security Force 5400 E. Olympic Blvd. Commerce California 90022 323-722-8585 joseluisr@americansecurityforce.com

John Owens Administrative Director Element Security Solutions, Inc. 90 E Escalon Ave STE 122 Fresno California 93710 5592363224 jowens@elementsecurity.us

Jai Sharma BD Manager zws 1850 gateway bldvd # 1030 concord California 9*420 6507402247 jsharma94066@gmail.com

World Private Security Inc C.F.O. World Private Security Inc 16921 Parthenia Street, suite 201 NORTHRIDGE California 91343 8188941800 jy@worldsecurityinc.com
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jeannette Youssif CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER WORLD PRIVATE SECURITY INC 16921 PARTHENIA STREET ST. 201 NORTHRIDGE California 91343 8188941800 JY@WORLDSECURITYINC.COM

Kaitlynn Wall Senior Project Coordinator Condor Security of America, Inc. 1522 Constitution Blvd, 112 Salinas California 93905 8317171313 kaitlynn@condorsecurity.com

Larry McNeill VP, Aviation & Government Security HSS 990 S. Broadway, Suite 100 Denver Colorado 80209 3036033124 larry.mcneill@hss-us.com

Lyra de Asis Manager North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBCPO Box 40445 Grand Junction Colorado 81504 302-450-1923 lyra@napc.me

Michelle Angulo Marketing American Guard Services 1125 w 190th st Los Angeles California 90248 4242134137 mangulo@americanguardservices.com

Meredith Savage Proposal Coordinator HSS 990 Broadway Denver Colorado 80209 720-601-3106 meredith.savage@hss-us.com

Matthew Reeser VP of Business Development Inter-Con Security Systems, Inc. 210 S. De Lacey Avenue Pasadena California 91105 6265352639 mreeser@icsecurity.com

Nickulaus Sioson Sr. Procurement Analyst Port of Oakland 530 Water St. Oakland California 94587 510-627-1140 nsioson@portoakland.com

Nils M Welin CEO ProGuard Security Services, Inc 300 Montgomery Street, Suite 817 San Francisco California 94104 4153478961 nwelin@proguardsecurityservices.com

Patrice Hill Executive Director Human Career Pathways PO Box 4173 Oakland California 95815 5107751686 pathways@humancareerpathways.org

Abdul H Razzak Managing Director PENINSULA SECURITY 3155 Crescent Ave Marina California 93933 8313930716 peninsulapvtsecurity@gmail.com

John Palmer President Servexo 1515 W. 190th St. Suite 170 Gardena California 90248 3235279994 procurement@servexousa.com

Swarnava Baidya Port of Oakland - Airport Security Guard Services The Blue Book Building and Construction Network800 E Main St  Jefferson Valley New York 10535 800-431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

Steve Walse Security Guard Services Seven Outsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark, NewarkNewark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

Steve Walse Steve Walse SevenOutsource 113 Barksdale Professional Center, NewarkNewark Delaware 19711 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

Ricardo Diaz President Olympus Protection 2000 E. Lamar Blvd., Suite 600 Arlington Texas 76006 8663385045 ric.diaz@olympusprotection.com

Richard Layson COO Aviation Safeguards 2241 Fawkes ln Keller Texas 76262 8178329081 rlayson@aviationsafeguards.com

Ron Kane Business Development Manager Securitas Security Services USA, Inc. 7677 Oakport Street, Suite 725 OAKLAND California 94621 5108471680 ron.kane@securitasinc.com

Zena Elkady Client Relations Manager Admiral Security Services, Inc. 2151 Salvio St Concord California 94520 (415) 854-7616 sales@admiralss.com

Shoshana Elias Western Region Account Manager Capstone Infrastructure Protection Services2240 Auto Park Way Escondido California 92029 5305209857 selias@capstonefire.com

Sid Hashemi Director of Operations Power Security Group Inc 1390 W. 6th Street # 120 Corona California 92882 9512839661 sid@pssca.com

Steven Business Development Director Command Security Corporation 1100 S. Hope Street, Apt 1004 Los Angeles California 90015 4803816908 slindo@commandsecurity.com

onvia onvia Source Management Source Management 509 Olive Way Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

Shalen Sharma President of Company Security Systems Management Inc 338 Jackson St, Suite # 3, Hayward California 94544 5107542845 ssm@securitysystemsmanagement.us

Sam Tadesse CEO Marina Securities Services, Inc. 465 California Street, Suite 473 San Francisco California 94102 4157732300 stadesse@marinasecurities.com

Brendan Waller Director of Security Operations Surveillance Security Inc. 175 S. Hamilton Pl. Bldg. 2 Ste. 102 Gilbert Arizona 85233 4808559359 surveillancesecurity@gmail.com

Susan Whelan Director HSS 990 S Broadway Suite 100 Denver Colorado 80134 720-641-6672 susan.whelan@hss-us.com

Source Management Airport Security Guard Services onvia 509 Olive Way, 509 Olive Way Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

onvia onvia Airport Security Guard Services Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle Alaska 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

Troy Hines President & CEO JT Executive Protection 4460-16 Redwood Hwy., #239 San Rafael California 94903 415-336-5601 tbhines@jtexecutiveprotection.com

Sivakumar KUMAR irport Security Guard Services Visual Infomedia 5C1 VCS Nagar Coimbatore Select State 641029 3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com

Charley Larry CEO Third Eye Security Services Inc 3800 Thornbury Way Modesto California 95356 2094865528 thirdeye.secure.services@gmail.com

Teresa Larkin Agent Government Procurement First Security Services 1731 Technology Drive, Suite 800 San Jose California 95110 831-600-8012 thl@californiaemployerresources.org

James Burge Airport Airport 2938 W. Almeada Oakland California 76210 2145698451 tmgao@gmail.com

Shay Tamara Miss Shay Enterprise 1789 Tavern Ln, 1789 Tavern Ln Tacoma Washington 98402 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com

Troy Nguyen Ceo TROY SECURITY INTERNATIONAL 19065 STANDISH AVE HAYWARD California 94541 510-408-8842 ttrainguyen@gmail.com

Vicki Langley Sr. Vice President PACWEST Security Services 3303 Harbor Blvd. Costa Mesa California 92626 (714) 429-1300 X 103 vickil@pacwestsecurity.com

Zachary Hollenbach Director of Quality Assurance Covenant Aviation Security 1000 Marina Blvd Suite 100 Brisbane California 94005 6507738545 zachary.hollenbach@covenantsecurity.com
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